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CTO CYL ABSOLUTO-JUNIOR VERANO VA
VALLADOLID, 25 - 26/6/2022

Prueba 3 Fem., 100m Libre Absoluto Femenino
25/06/2022 - 10:24 Resultados
RA 56.66 , NATALIA FERNANDEZ DIAZ MALAGA 05/04/2009
MMT 17 59.43 , PATRICIA CURTO GARCIA OVIEDO 17/02/2018
MMT 16 58.10 , FELIZ GARCIA NOEMI BRESCIA 20/03/2004
MMT 15 59.33 , FELIZ GARCIA NOEMI MADRID 13/04/2003
MMT 14 59.11 , FELIZ GARCIA NOEMI BARCELONA 28/07/2002
MMT 13 1:01.63 , FELIZ GARCIA NOEMI TARRASA 14/07/2001
Puntos: FINA 2022

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

Absoluto Femenino

1. ARROYO BONIFACIO, Lara 04 C.D.N. Zamora 1:01.03 608
50m: 29.20 29.20 100m: 1:01.03 31.83

2. ALVAREZ BLASCO, Sofia 06 C.N. Parquesol 1:01.59 591
50m: 29.72 29.72 100m: 1:01.59 31.87

3. GONZALEZ ARAUZO, Jimena 06 C.N. Castilla-Burgos 1:02.06 578
50m: 29.46 29.46 100m: 1:02.06 32.60

4. AREVALO VELASCO, Berta 07 C.N. Parquesol 1:02.64 562
50m: 30.13 30.13 100m: 1:02.64 32.51

5. GUTIERREZ OLIVERO, Jerina Maria 05 C.Acuatico Salamanca 1:02.94 554
50m: 30.01 30.01 100m: 1:02.94 32.93

6. BARRIO ALVAREZ, Aroa 06 C.N. Castilla-Burgos 1:03.06 551
50m: 29.48 29.48 100m: 1:03.06 33.58

7. FERNÁNDEZ CORTADA, Lucía 04 C.N. Palencia 1:03.67 535
50m: 30.37 30.37 100m: 1:03.67 33.30

8. SANTOS MARTINEZ, Lidia 06 C.N. Palencia 1:03.73 534
50m: 30.83 30.83 100m: 1:03.73 32.90

9. ALONSO ZORRILLA, Claudia 02 C.N. Castilla-Burgos 1:03.89 530
50m: 30.90 30.90 100m: 1:03.89 32.99

10. LARREN GONZALEZ, Diana 07 C.N. Palencia 1:04.82 507
50m: 31.39 31.39 100m: 1:04.82 33.43

11. IBAÑEZ MUÑOZ, Irene 07 C.N. Castilla-Burgos 1:05.12 500
50m: 30.83 30.83 100m: 1:05.12 34.29

12. SANZ GOBERNADO, Laura 07 C.N. Riavall 1:05.48 492
50m: 31.58 31.58 100m: 1:05.48 33.90

13. ARIAS HERAS, Beatriz 07 C.N. Bierzo-Ponferrada 1:06.33 473
50m: 31.84 31.84 100m: 1:06.33 34.49

14. REVILLA PEREZ, Paula 06 C.N. Parquesol 1:06.36 473
50m: 31.38 31.38 100m: 1:06.36 34.98

15. CASTAÑO CASTAÑEIRAS, Maria 04 Cd Acuatico Leon 1:06.44 471
50m: 31.09 31.09 100m: 1:06.44 35.35

16. TEJEDOR DE MATEO, Natalia 06 C.N. Soriano 1:06.75 464
50m: 31.28 31.28 100m: 1:06.75 35.47

17. CALVO HUIDOBRO, Celia 08 C.Acuatico Salamanca 1:06.89 461
50m: 32.18 32.18 100m: 1:06.89 34.71

18. YAGUE ALONSO, Lucia 07 C.N. Parquesol 1:07.31 453
50m: 32.07 32.07 100m: 1:07.31 35.24

19. SERRANO CRESPO, Lucia 06 Cd Acuatico Leon 1:08.39 432
50m: 32.28 32.28 100m: 1:08.39 36.11

20. MARTIN BORREGO, Blanca 05 C.Acuatico Salamanca 1:08.84 423
50m: 33.10 33.10 100m: 1:08.84 35.74

21. TRICAS VIDAL, Estrella 01 C.Acuatico Salamanca 1:09.18 417
50m: 32.96 32.96 100m: 1:09.18 36.22

22. CECILIA GARCÍA, Daniela 08 C.D Triatlón Lacerta 1:09.21 417
50m: 32.67 32.67 100m: 1:09.21 36.54

23. SANCHEZ HERNANDEZ, Laura 06 C.Acuatico Salamanca 1:09.23 416
50m: 32.83 32.83 100m: 1:09.23 36.40
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CTO CYL ABSOLUTO-JUNIOR VERANO VA
VALLADOLID, 25 - 26/6/2022

Prueba 3, Fem., 100m Libre, Absoluto Femenino

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

24. MARTINEZ REQUEJO, Iria 09 C.Acuatico Salamanca 1:09.54 411
50m: 33.82 33.82 100m: 1:09.54 35.72

25. FERNÁNDEZ RODRÍGUEZ, Maria Encina 05 C.N. Bierzo-Ponferrada 1:09.63 409
50m: 32.44 32.44 100m: 1:09.63 37.19

26. MORÁN GONZÁLEZ, Ángela 06 C.N. Casa De Asturias 1:09.82 406
50m: 33.28 33.28 100m: 1:09.82 36.54

27. JIMENEZ GARAY, Aroa 01 C.D. Torrelago Wellness 1:10.12 401
50m: 33.38 33.38 100m: 1:10.12 36.74

28. MONTESINOS FERNANDEZ, Jara 06 C.N. Soriano 1:10.21 399
50m: 33.52 33.52 100m: 1:10.21 36.69

29. OREJAS VALDERREY, Alejandra 09 S.D. La Venatoria 1:11.30 381
50m: 33.36 33.36 100m: 1:11.30 37.94

30. DELGADO SANCHEZ, Lucia 04 C.Acuatico Salamanca 1:12.41 364
50m: 34.33 34.33 100m: 1:12.41 38.08

31. CORRALES GARCIA, Alexandra 07 C.Acuatico Salamanca 1:12.99 355
50m: 34.34 34.34 100m: 1:12.99 38.65

32. ABAD JIMÉNEZ, Ángela 02 C.N. Ciudad De Avila 1:13.04 354
50m: 34.70 34.70 100m: 1:13.04 38.34

33. BARREIRO RODILLA, Paula 04 C.Acuatico Salamanca 1:13.50 348
50m: 34.90 34.90 100m: 1:13.50 38.60

34. RUEDA GONZALEZ, Maria 08 C.N. Palencia 1:13.84 343
50m: 35.11 35.11 100m: 1:13.84 38.73

35. BLIZNAKOFF MONTERO, Paula Sara 05 C.N. Leon 1:15.96 315
50m: 35.77 35.77 100m: 1:15.96 40.19

36. DOMINGUEZ RAMOS, Ana 05 C.N. Parquesol 1:17.94 292
50m: 36.21 36.21 100m: 1:17.94 41.73

37. ASENSIO VEGA, Rebeca 05 C.N. Parquesol 1:20.13 268
50m: 36.75 36.75 100m: 1:20.13 43.38

38. GÓMEZ GUTIÉRREZ, Sofía 05 C.D Triatlón Lacerta 1:21.13 258
50m: 38.95 38.95 100m: 1:21.13 42.18

39. SANCHO DÍEZ, Eva 05 C.N. Riavall 1:22.62 245
50m: 37.99 37.99 100m: 1:22.62 44.63

Baja enf. SANCHEZ ALONSO, Maria 07 C.Acuatico Salamanca

16 años

1. ALVAREZ BLASCO, Sofia 06 C.N. Parquesol 1:01.59 591
50m: 29.72 29.72 100m: 1:01.59 31.87

2. GONZALEZ ARAUZO, Jimena 06 C.N. Castilla-Burgos 1:02.06 578
50m: 29.46 29.46 100m: 1:02.06 32.60

3. BARRIO ALVAREZ, Aroa 06 C.N. Castilla-Burgos 1:03.06 551
50m: 29.48 29.48 100m: 1:03.06 33.58

4. SANTOS MARTINEZ, Lidia 06 C.N. Palencia 1:03.73 534
50m: 30.83 30.83 100m: 1:03.73 32.90

5. REVILLA PEREZ, Paula 06 C.N. Parquesol 1:06.36 473
50m: 31.38 31.38 100m: 1:06.36 34.98

6. TEJEDOR DE MATEO, Natalia 06 C.N. Soriano 1:06.75 464
50m: 31.28 31.28 100m: 1:06.75 35.47

7. SERRANO CRESPO, Lucia 06 Cd Acuatico Leon 1:08.39 432
50m: 32.28 32.28 100m: 1:08.39 36.11

8. SANCHEZ HERNANDEZ, Laura 06 C.Acuatico Salamanca 1:09.23 416
50m: 32.83 32.83 100m: 1:09.23 36.40

9. MORÁN GONZÁLEZ, Ángela 06 C.N. Casa De Asturias 1:09.82 406
50m: 33.28 33.28 100m: 1:09.82 36.54

10. MONTESINOS FERNANDEZ, Jara 06 C.N. Soriano 1:10.21 399
50m: 33.52 33.52 100m: 1:10.21 36.69
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CTO CYL ABSOLUTO-JUNIOR VERANO VA
VALLADOLID, 25 - 26/6/2022

Prueba 3, Fem., 100m Libre

17 años

1. GUTIERREZ OLIVERO, Jerina Maria 05 C.Acuatico Salamanca 1:02.94 554
50m: 30.01 30.01 100m: 1:02.94 32.93

2. MARTIN BORREGO, Blanca 05 C.Acuatico Salamanca 1:08.84 423
50m: 33.10 33.10 100m: 1:08.84 35.74

3. FERNÁNDEZ RODRÍGUEZ, Maria Encina 05 C.N. Bierzo-Ponferrada 1:09.63 409
50m: 32.44 32.44 100m: 1:09.63 37.19

4. BLIZNAKOFF MONTERO, Paula Sara 05 C.N. Leon 1:15.96 315
50m: 35.77 35.77 100m: 1:15.96 40.19

5. DOMINGUEZ RAMOS, Ana 05 C.N. Parquesol 1:17.94 292
50m: 36.21 36.21 100m: 1:17.94 41.73

6. ASENSIO VEGA, Rebeca 05 C.N. Parquesol 1:20.13 268
50m: 36.75 36.75 100m: 1:20.13 43.38

7. GÓMEZ GUTIÉRREZ, Sofía 05 C.D Triatlón Lacerta 1:21.13 258
50m: 38.95 38.95 100m: 1:21.13 42.18

8. SANCHO DÍEZ, Eva 05 C.N. Riavall 1:22.62 245
50m: 37.99 37.99 100m: 1:22.62 44.63


